
1e Verdieping

1.00
0.85

1.00
0.88

1.00

5.13

4.36

4.364.06

4.07

0.871.001.471.000.96

5.31

5.31

1.000.70

2.00

2.75

2.00

D
ez

e 
gr

on
dp

la
nn

en
 z

ijn
 lo

ut
er

 in
di

ca
tie

f. 
Aa

n 
de

 v
er

m
el

de
 a

fm
et

in
ge

n 
ku

nn
en

 g
ee

n 
re

ch
te

n 
w

or
de

n 
on

tle
en

d.

1


